Position

Staff Nurse Il - Pd

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il - Pd

Clerk Wound Care

Clerk Wound Care

Lvn Wound Care

Other Positions Held

Special District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Department

OP Wound Care

OP Wound Care

OP Wound Care

OP Wound Care

OP Wound Care

OP Wound Care

Total Wages

$108,351

$106,865

$93,041

$67,866

$57,612

$56,943

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$10,026
$38,824
$8,609
$15,464

$33,274

$33,212



