Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Nurse II - Pd		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	OP Wound Care	\$108,351	\$10,026
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	OP Wound Care	\$106,865	\$38,824
Staff Nurse II - Pd		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	OP Wound Care	\$93,041	\$8,609
Clerk Wound Care		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	OP Wound Care	\$67,866	\$15,464
Clerk Wound Care		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	OP Wound Care	\$57,612	\$33,274
Lvn Wound Care		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	OP Wound Care	\$56,943	\$33,212